
RESULTS
TRA Canolraddol-Intermediate Level age 21+

Ladies
Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

ROYSTON Carmel1142 39.0900.0 0.07.700 8.400 8.300 8.2001 8.400

Twisters South Wales TC 4.1 8.200 8.200 7.600 8.5007.600 0.0 42.005

81.095

16.20012.205

16.70012.590

9.500

9.800 8.500

8.000

BAZLEY Gemma70 37.4900.0 0.07.500 7.800 7.600 7.9002 8.200

Neath Flyers Academy 2.6 7.400 7.900 7.800 8.1008.200 0.0 41.235

78.725

15.90013.035

15.50012.790

9.700

9.200 7.700

8.000

LITT Rebecca260 35.8350.0 0.07.800 7.800 7.900 7.6003 8.100

Cardiff Flyers Trampolining
Club

2.4 7.800 7.400 7.700 7.6007.900 0.0 38.130

73.965

15.30011.030

15.60011.035

9.400

9.200 7.700

7.500

OVERALL Louise259 35.5250.0 0.27.000 7.300 7.300 7.0004 7.400

Levitation 3.0 6.700 7.000 7.200 6.7007.100 0.2 38.390

73.915

13.80012.190

14.40011.725

9.600

9.600 7.100

6.800

GEARY Orlaith1101 32.8400.0 0.06.600 6.900 6.400 6.8005 6.500

Trinity Dublin 3.6 6.100 7.300 6.600 6.5006.600 0.0 36.980

69.820

13.20010.680

13.30010.040

9.500

9.500 6.700

6.600

FARNELL SHARP Adelais47 34.7850.0 0.07.000 7.000 7.000 7.3006 7.200

Trinity Dublin 1.8 3.400 3.500 3.400 3.5003.400 0.0 18.970

53.755

6.8005.670

14.20011.085

4.700

9.500 7.600

3.400
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